S
tr
ai
g
h
t
m
o

Standard material: POM LF
 Delrin Kevlar® material available on request
Pin Material: Stainless Steel AISI 304
Standard delivery length: 80 steps = 3048 mm
NCMD820
Code
Width Table
thickness
[mm]
Admissible
load
[N]
Weight
[kg/m]
[mm] [inch]
NCMD820K325-LF 82,5 3,25 4 1400 0,84
NCMD820K400-LF 101,6 4,00 4 1400 0,95
NCMD820K450-LF 114,3 4,50 4 1400 1,05
NCMD820K600-LF 152,4 6,00 4,8 1400 1,30
NCMD820K750-LF 190,5 7,50 4,8 1400 1,55
Sprockets for NCMD820 chain
Part number NCMD
Type
Pitch